BR A RFAST

SERVING BREAKFAST EVERY DAY
UNTIL 10.30AM

#1
2 fried eggs served with 2 rashers of bacon, fried
tomato and toast

#2
2 fried eggs served with sausage, 2 rashers of
bacon, fried tomato and toast

#3
eggs benedict — 2 poached eggs with 2 rashers
of bacon, toast, drizzled with hollandaise sauce

#4
omelette with ham and cheese served with
2 rashers of bacon, fried tomato and toast

#5

2 fried eggs served with baked beans,
2 rashers of bacon, fried tomato and toast

#6
2 pancakes served with ice cream and
maple syrup

#7

2 eggs, halloumi, mushrooms and tomato
w/ turkish bread

#8
2 eggs, halloumi and tomato w/ turkish bread

#9
2 eggs, avocado, mushrooms and tomato
w/ turkish bread

#10

2 eggs, avocado and tomato w/ turkish bread

$9.50

$11.50

$12.00

$11.50

$11.50

$7.00

$11.50

$9.50

$9.50

$7.50

BEXTRAS

Extras $2.00

sausage, mushrooms, bacon, halloumi, baked beans,
avocado

Extra Egg $1.50
Bacon & Egg Burger / SW $9.00
2 Eggs and Toast $6.00
2 Sausages and Toast $6.00
2 Bacon Rashers and Toast $6.00
1 Sausage, 1 Egg, 1 Bacon,

Fried Tomato and Toast $8.50
1 Egg, 1 Bacon, Fried Tomato

and Toast $7.00
Baked Beans and Toast $5.50
Omelette and Toast $9.00
Vegetarian Eggs Benedict $10.00
Plain Toast $2.50
Raisin Toast $3.00
GF Toast $3.00
Gluten Free Toast add $1.00

DOUGS

SEAFOOD CAFE

60 Flinders Parade
Sandgate Qld 4017

Tel: (07) 3269 4713

DINE-IN OR TAKEAWAY
EFTPOS OR CASH

Opening Times:
Monday — Friday: 9.00am —8.00pm
Saturday — Sunday: 7.30am — 8.00pm
Times may vary during Winter

COTFTER & CARI

Cappuccino
Flat White
Long Black
Short Black
Mocha

Latte

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea
Milkshake

chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel
Malted Milkshake

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Pot of Hot Water

Extras

soy, lactose, decaf, extra shot, vanilla, caramel,

hazelnut, chai, mug or takeaway

Baby Chino

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.80
$6.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$1.00
$0.50

$0.50

See our Cake Display Cabinet for delicious
cakes, slices and sweet breads

Prices are subject to change without notice
15% surcharge applies on public holidays




